MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NEC V652
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65

AMVA3

32

FullHD

1920x1080

1428.48

803.52

50.5/50.5

53.5/535

16:9

450

178/178

Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)

2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

5x BNC (RGBHYV input)

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x BNC (Composite)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

OPSslot

2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Max. power consumption (W) 255

Width without stand (mm) 1540

Height without stand (mm) 909.2

Depth without stand (mm) 102

Net weight (kg) 68.3

Set contains Power cord

Set contains Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The NEC MultiSync V652 is a 65-inch industrial touch monitor from Series V that supports 1920x1080 Full HD resolution. The technology allows you to
operate 32 points of simultaneous, versatile touch - the monitor can be operated by fingers, gloves, stylus, or control gestures. The touch has a fast
response time and usability thanks to four built-in optical cameras.

The V652 has a high-quality surface made of tempered glass with a double anti-reflective coating. The device offers an image brightness of 450 nits with
the AMVAS's panel technology wide viewing angle and vivid, natural colors. The monitor contains one HDMI 1.3, DVI-D and DisplayPort input, and the
available OPS slot that allows for easy connection with slot-in type computers.

NEC V652 is great as a digital signage screen in commerce or in conference rooms. The monitor has four VESA-compliant mounting holes (400x400mm),
which makes it easy to mount the device on the wall. It is worth mentioning that the weight of the monitor (68.3kg) requires strengthening of the mounting

surface.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent the 65-inch touch monitor!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/444-nec-v652.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

