











NEC V652

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	65
Panel	AMVA3
Touch points	32
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	1428.48
Height of viewable area (mm)	803.52
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	50.5 / 50.5
Left / right bezel size (mm)	53.5 / 53.5
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	450
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)
Connectors	2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	5 x BNC (RGBHV input)
Connectors	2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x BNC (Composite)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	OPS slot





Max. power consumption (W)	255
Width without stand (mm)	1540
Height without stand (mm)	909.2
Depth without stand (mm)	102
Net weight (kg)	68.3
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The NEC MultiSync V652 is a 65-inch industrial touch monitor from Series V that supports 1920x1080 Full HD resolution. The technology allows you to $operate 32\ points\ of\ simultaneous, versatile\ touch\ -\ the\ monitor\ can\ be\ operated\ by\ fingers,\ gloves,\ stylus,\ or\ control\ gestures.\ The\ touch\ has\ a\ fast$ response time and usability thanks to four built-in optical cameras.

The V652 has a high-quality surface made of tempered glass with a double anti-reflective coating. The device offers an image brightness of 450 nits with the AMVA3's panel technology wide viewing angle and vivid, natural colors. The monitor contains one HDMI 1.3, DVI-D and DisplayPort input, and the available OPS slot that allows for easy connection with slot-in type computers.

NEC V652 is great as a digital signage screen in commerce or in conference rooms. The monitor has four VESA-compliant mounting holes (400x400mm), which makes it easy to mount the device on the wall. It is worth mentioning that the weight of the monitor (68.3kg) requires strengthening of the mounting surface.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent the 65-inch touch monitor!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/444-nec-v652.html